
$1,098,000 - 8290 Santa Elvira Way, Buena Park
MLS® #NP25043163

$1,098,000
4 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 2,484 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

n/a, Buena Park, 

Discover an extraordinary opportunity to own
this expansive home, a rare gem perfect for
multi-generational living, entertainers, or
anyone craving abundant space.  Nestled on a
generous corner lot in a delightful
neighborhood, this residence is just one block
from the thrills of Knottâ€™s Berry Farm,
blending suburban charm with unbeatable
convenience.  Inside, this home shines with an
updated kitchen that flows into an impressively
large great room. The living room and formal
dining room stand ready to host everything
from holiday feasts to intimate dinners. 
Soaring vaulted ceilings and oversized picture
windows bathe the interior in natural light,
creating an airy, welcoming ambiance.   The
thoughtful design offers four spacious
bedrooms, including two on the ground
floorâ€”one a primary suite with its own private
bath.  On the second floor there are two
additional bedrooms, a full bathroom, and a
versatile loft/game room that could easily
transform into a fifth bedroom.  Step outside to
a sprawling rear entertaining area designed for
unforgettable gatherings, featuring open and
covered patios, natural landscaping, garden
areas and several mature trees.  A spacious
two-car garage and full-size driveway offer
ample parking and include a separate, large
storage room for added convenience.  With its
blend of size, style, and proximity to local
attractions, this special home is waiting to
embrace your lifestyle. Donâ€™t miss this
fantastic opportunity!



Built in 1959

Essential Information

MLS® # NP25043163

Price $1,098,000

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 3.00

Full Baths 3

Square Footage 2,484

Acres 0.16

Year Built 1959

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Status Closed

Listing Agent Tony Bartos

Listing Office Pacific Sotheby's Int'l Realty

Community Information

Address 8290 Santa Elvira Way

Area 82 - Buena Park

Subdivision n/a

City Buena Park

County Orange

Zip Code 90620

Amenities

Utilities Electricity Connected, Natural Gas Connected, Sewer Connected, Water
Connected

Parking Spaces 2

Parking Direct Access, Garage Faces Front, Garage, Garage Door Opener, Storage

# of Garages 2

Garages Direct Access, Garage Faces Front, Garage, Garage Door Opener, Storage

View None

Pool None

Security Carbon Monoxide Detector(s), Smoke Detector(s)

Exterior

Exterior Stucco

Lot Description Level, Street Level, Corner Lot, Rectangular Lot



Roof Composition

Construction Stucco

Foundation Slab

Interior

Interior Laminate

Interior Features Block Walls, Ceiling Fan(s), Separate/Formal Dining Room, Open Floorplan,
Quartz Counters, Recessed Lighting, Bedroom on Main Level, Loft, Main Level
Primary, Walk-In Closet(s)

Appliances Electric Range, Disposal, Microwave, Water Heater

Heating Forced Air

Cooling Central Air

Fireplaces None

# of Stories 2

Stories Two

School Information

District Anaheim Union High

Additional Information

Date Listed February 26th, 2025

Days on Market 28

Zoning R-1

Short Sale N

RE / Bank Owned N

Based on information from California Regional Multiple Listing Service, Inc. as of February 7th, 2026 at 2:45am PST.
This information is for your personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify
prospective properties you may be interested in purchasing. Display of MLS data is usually deemed reliable but is NOT
guaranteed accurate by the MLS. Buyers are responsible for verifying the accuracy of all information and should
investigate the data themselves or retain appropriate professionals. Information from sources other than the Listing
Agent may have been included in the MLS data. Unless otherwise specified in writing, Broker/Agent has not and will not
verify any information obtained from other sources. The Broker/Agent providing the information contained herein may or
may not have been the Listing and/or Selling Agent.


